

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

SQUIRREL BRAND

Specialty Nut Variety

05267 SB SALTED CARAMEL PECANS
12 oz (340g)

63245-GF PECAN HALVES, PRALINE

Nutrition Facts

about 11 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 cup (32g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 180

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g	15%
Saturated Fat 1g	6%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 4g	
Monounsaturated Fat 6g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 110mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.5mg	2%
Potassium 60mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PECANS, CONTAINS 1% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), SALT, PEANUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN, CARAMEL COLOR.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER TREE NUTS.

ALLOWABLE CLAIMS:

GLUTEN FREE.

VEGETARIAN.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

SQUIRREL BRAND

05268 SB CREME BRULEE ALMONDS

12 oz (340g)

62975-GF ALMONDS, SWEET CREME NATURAL FLAVOR

Nutrition Facts

10 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 cup (34g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 16%

Saturated Fat 1g 6%

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 3g

Monounsaturated Fat 8g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 125mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%

Dietary Fiber 3g 10%

Total Sugars 8g

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 0.9mg 4%

Potassium 190mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: ALMONDS, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK, SUGAR), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), PEANUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS INCLUDING VANILLA, BAKING SODA, GLYCERINE, CARAMEL COLOR.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER TREE NUTS.

ALLOWABLE CLAIMS:

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT REQUIRED: SEE NUTRITION INFORMATION FOR FAT CONTENT.

0g TRANS FAT PER SERVING.

GLUTEN FREE.

VEGETARIAN

NO PRESERVATIVES

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

SQUIRREL BRAND

05271 SB SWEET BROWN BUTTER CASHEWS

14 oz (396g)

63658-GF CASHEWS, BUTTER CRUNCH

Nutrition Facts

about 11 servings per container

Serving size 1/4 cup (35g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 180

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 2g	9%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g	
Monounsaturated Fat 5g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 110mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber Less than 1g	2%
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	33%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1.1mg	6%
Potassium 110mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CASHEWS, CONTAINS 1% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), PEANUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN, CARAMEL COLOR.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER TREE NUTS.

ALLOWABLE CLAIMS:

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT REQUIRED: SEE NUTRITON INFORMATION FOR FAT CONTENT.

0g TRANS FAT PER SERVING.

VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE